



3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

203 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO

Saturday, 1 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB																
ALEKSANDR CHEREPAKHIN -- NAB																
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60 3
301B	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	93.00 2
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	72.54	165.54 1
5154B	3	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.5	72.42	237.96 1
407C	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.5	70.38	308.34 1
109C	3	3.8	3.5	4.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.0	68.40	376.74 1
Average award: 7.14									Best award: 7.78							
2 NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM -- MALAYSIA A																
RUI JIE YONG -- MALAYSIA A																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	46.80 1
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.5	42.60	89.40 3
405B	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	37.5	67.50	156.90 3
107B	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	29.5	54.87	211.77 3
205B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	35.5	63.90	275.67 2
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	35.5	63.90	339.57 2
Average award: 7.07									Best award: 7.83							
3 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA A																
ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA A																
401B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	46.80 1
301B	3	2.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	39.0	46.80	93.60 1
405B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	37.0	66.60	160.20 2
107B	3	3.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	59.52	219.72 2
5154B	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	4.0	3.5			5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	26.5	54.06	273.78 3
205B	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	30.5	54.90	328.68 3
Average award: 6.77									Best award: 7.83							
4 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN -- MALAYSIA B																
MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN -- MALAYSIA B																
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60 5
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	80.40 4
405B	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.5	53.10	133.50 4
107B	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	53.01	186.51 4
205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	30.0	54.00	240.51 4
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	29.0	52.20	292.71 4
Average award: 6.12									Best award: 6.78							

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
5 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM -- MALAYSIA B MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN MOHD ASRI -- MALAYSIA B																
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			8.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20 4
301B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	78.00 5
405C	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0			6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.5	51.03	129.03 5
107C	3	2.8	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	30.0	50.40	179.43 5
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.5	53.10	232.53 5
205C	3	2.8	5.5	4.0	3.0	2.5			4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	20.5	34.44	266.97 5
Average award: 5.91									Best award: 7.28							

6 PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN -- HONG KONG PAK KWAN MARCUS YUEN -- HONG KONG																
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.0	37.20	37.20 6
301B	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	6.5			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	27.5	33.00	70.20 6
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	26.5	33.39	103.59 6
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	27.5	39.60	143.19 6
405C	3	2.7	4.0	3.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	26.5	42.93	186.12 6
205C	3	2.8	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	23.0	38.64	224.76 6
Average award: 5.38									Best award: 6.28							

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

TOU KA HIM

Execution Judges:

1. LIN JUNHAN JASPER

2. GEORGI CHOBANOV

3. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

4. AGNES WONG

Reserve. LEUNG KAI YIN

Synchro Judges:

1. CHAN BEE LEE

2. DATO LEONG MUN YEE

3. CHRISTINE LANG

4. MARIA MARULL

5. MA CHENG YI